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Licence No. of 

Tender Item Allocation No. of Unit Units a 

No. Code Tariff Items Goods: Brief Description $ Units Size Tenderer 

$ May Bid 
For 

1941 G 716 60.05.053 Other men's and boys' outergarments including 800,000 40 X 20,000 8 
60.05.054 swimwear (other than exempt infants gar-
61.01.041 men ts of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
61.01.042 

1942 60.110 Ex 60.05.061 Women's and girls' jerseys. slipovers, twinsets, 190,000 19 X 10,000 4 
Ex 60.05.062 . cardigans, bed jackets, and jumpers (excluding 

sweatshirts and exempt infants garments of 
Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

25,000 1943 60.110 Ex 60.05.061 Women's and girls' jerseys, slipovers, twinsets, 2,000,000 80 X 10 
Ex 60.05.062 cardigans. bedjackets and jumpers (excluding 

sweatshirts and exempt infants garments of 

Ex 60.05.071.02J to 
Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

3,000 1944 G 721 .Women's and girls' coats (other than exempt 30,000 10 X 2 
Ex 60.05.07 I. I 9C infants garments of Tari ff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.07 I .22C to 
60.05.07 I .38K 

Ex 60.05.072.02E to 
Ex 60.05.072.19K 

60.05.072.22K to 
60.05.072.38F . 

Ex 6 I .02.002.02C to 
Ex 61.02.002.09H 

61.02.002.428 to 
6 l.02.002.59G 

1945 G 721 Ex 60.05.071.021 to Women's and girls' coats (other than exempt 100,000 IO X 10,000 2 
Ex 60.05.07 l.l 9C infants garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.07 I .22C to 
60.05.07 I .38K 

Ex 60.05.072.02E to 
Ex 60.05.072.19K 

60.05.072.22K to 
60.05.072.38F 

Ex 6 I .02.002.02C to 
Ex 61.02.002.09H 

61.02.002.428 to 
6 l.02.002.59G 

1946 G 722 Ex 60.05.08 I .02D to Women's and girls' jackets. blazers and the like 80,000 16 X 5,000 3 
Ex 60.05.081.191 (other than exempt infants garments of Tariff 

60.05.082.02L to Chapters 60 and 61) 
60.05.082.38A 

Ex 6 I .02.002.22H to 
Ex 61.02.002.38D 

61.02.002.62G to · 
61.02.002. 78C 

1947 G 722 Ex 60.05.08 I .02D to Women's and girls' jackets. blazers and the like 500,000 25 X 20,000 5 
Ex 60.05.081.191 (other than exempt infants garments of Tariff 

60.05.082.02L to Chapters 60 and 61) 
60.05.082.38A 

Ex 6 I .02.002.22H to 
Ex 61.02.002.38D 

61.02.002.62G to 
61.02.002. 78C 

1948 G 723 Ex 60.05.091.02K to Women's ·and girls' suits including costumes 380,000 38 X 10,000 8 
Ex 60.05.09 I.I 9D (other than exempt infants garments of Tariff 

60.05.09 I .22D to Chapters 60 and 61) 
60.05.09 I .38L 

Ex 60.05.092.02F to 
Ex 60.05.092. I 9L 

60.05.092.22L to 
60.05.092.38G 

1949. G 723 Ex 60.05.09 I.02K to Women's and girls' suits including costumes 1,000,000 50 X 20,000 IO 
Ex 60.05.091.19D (other than exempt infants garments of Tariff 

60.05.091.22D to Chapters 60 and 61) 
60.05.09 I .38L 

Ex 60.05.092.02F to 
Ex 60.05.092.19L 

60.05.092.22L to 
60.05.092.38G 

1950 G 724 Ex 60.05. IO I.02E to Women's and girls' dresses (other than exempt 810,000 81 X 10,000 10 
Ex 60.05.101.19K infants garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.IOl.22K to 
60.05. IO I.38F 

Ex 60.05.102.02A to 
Ex 60.05. I02. I 9F 

60.05.102.22F to 
60.05.102.388 

Ex 61.02.025.22H to 
Ex 61.02.025.38D 

6 I .02.025.62G to 
61.02.025. 78C 

1951 G 724 Ex 60.05.10 l.02E to Womens' and girls' dresses (other than exempt 2,000,000 100 X 20,000 IO 
Ex 60.05.101.19K infants garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.101.22K to 
60.05.10 I.38F 

Ex 60.05.102.02A to 
Ex 60.05.102. I 9F 


